
 

 

 

 

 
Annexure-2 

 
Name of the corporate debtor: TAURIAN ENGINEERING PVT LIMITED;  
 
Date of commencement of liquidation: April 4, 2025.;  
 
List of stakeholders as on: June 24, 2025 

 

List of unsecured financial creditors 
(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of 
creditor 

Identificatio
n No. 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set off 

Amount 
of claim 
rejected 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Remarks, if any 

Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim 

admitted 

Nature 
of claim 

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee 

% share in 
total 

amount of 
claims 

admitted 

1 Gatik 
Conglomerate 

Pvt. Ltd. 

 24-6-2025 5,42,24,850 5,42,24,850 Loan Nil 29.34% Nil Nil Nil Nil claims from 
creditors collated 
by the Resolution 

Professional 
during the 
corporate 
insolvency 

resolution process 
but not submitted 

during the 
liquidation process 

 Total   5,42,24,850 5,42,24,850   29.34%      




